Relatério Geral - SPEED - Masculino - MASTER C

Coloc.
1
2

Numero
18
16

15
19
28
17
30

3° XCM DORMENTES BIKE 2023

Nome
ERISVALDO LIMA DA SILVA

FRANCISCO DE ASSIS SANTANA DE
SOUZA

TEODORIO DE MELO FERREIRA
JOSE WILSON DE ASSIS

ELCI DIAS GONCALVES

JOSE JAKSON ALMEIDA ELPIDIO
VALFREDO DE MACENO OLIVEIRA

Relatorio emitido em 20/06/2023 as 16:09:23

CRONOSVALE

Fx.Et.
M5054
M5054

M5054
M5054
M6064
M5054
M6064

CIl.Fx.

Equipe
OFFICE BIKE E MOTO
RANCA PULMAO

TORNADO TBC
TITANIUM
POP BIKE
TITANIUM

www.cronosvale.com.br

Ritmo
00:01:46

00:01:46

00:01:49
00:01:49
00:01:49
00:01:59

00:01:59

Vel. Tempo
33,93 01:53:11.49
33,89 01:53:18.43
33,09 01:56:02.49
33,07  01:56:08.59
33,04 01:56:14.48
30,35 02:06:32.15
30,35 02:06:32.47
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